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Soft jaws for pliers wrenches 6 pieces, Size: 250

Order data

Order number 813725 250
GTIN 4003773084143
[tem class 83D
Description

Version:

Ideally suitable for very delicate materials thanks to the soft smooth gripping faces.
Easy insertion by hand and reliable attachment to the gripper jaws by means of internal
engagement hooks.

Suitable for:

No. 813700 size 250

No. 813702 size 250

No. 813720 size 250

No. 813722 size 250

No. 813851 size 250

Supplied with:

3 pairs of soft jaws made from red plastic.

Note:

Soft jaws to suit KNIPEX® pliers wrenches from model series 2018.

Technical description

Type of product Jaws
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Accessories

Pliers wrench with 2-component grips overall length 250
mm

Pliers wrench overall length 250 mm
Pliers wrench Overall length 250 mm
Pliers wrenchVDE insulated Overall length 250 mm

Pliers wrench with 2-component grips Overall length 250
mm

813720 250

813700 250
813702 250
813851 250

813722 250
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