

## Soft jaws for pliers wrenches 6 pieces, Size: 250



### **Order data**

Order number	813725 250
GTIN	4003773084143
Item class	83D

### **Description**

#### **Version:**

Ideally suitable for **very delicate materials** thanks to the soft smooth gripping faces. Easy insertion by hand and reliable attachment to the gripper jaws by means of **internal engagement hooks.** 

#### **Suitable for:**

No. 813700 size 250

No. 813702 size 250

No. 813720 size 250

No. 813722 size 250

No. 813851 size 250

### **Supplied with:**

3 pairs of soft jaws made from red plastic.

#### Note:

Soft jaws to suit KNIPEX® pliers wrenches from model series 2018.

## **Technical description**

Type of product	Jaws
-----------------	------

# **Accessories**

Pliers wrench with 2-component grips overall length 250 mm	813720 250
Pliers wrench overall length 250 mm	813700 250
Pliers wrench Overall length 250 mm	813702 250
Pliers wrenchVDE insulated Overall length 250 mm	813851 250
	013031230
Pliers wrench with 2-component grips Overall length 250 mm	813722 250